
RESULTS

Elimination race - ME - final

Category: ČLANI (ME)
BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Points:Laps:

12 10030546189 ITALY1 FIORIN Matteo

13 10017621749 CTF VICTORIOUS2 ERŽEN Žak

2 10035022337 AUSTRIA3 WAFLER Tim

23 10017556172 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)4 PETERLIN Nejc

6 10006903552 TUFO PARDUS Prostějov5 PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech

15 10112904243 TURKISH CYCLING TEAM6 YILMAZ Ramazan

30 10010969468 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)7 FINKŠT Tilen

27 10113537066 LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM8 KLIMAVIČIUS Nikolas

26 10093948221 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)9 MURN Vid

1 10010948553 SLOVAKIA10 CHREN Martin

5 10035026882 AUSTRIA11 KOKAS Raphael

14 10079055586 Romanian National Team12 TOADER Alin

31 10127079983 TURKISH CYCLING TEAM13 TARAKCI Mustafa

7 10010185889 ITALY14 DONEGÀ  Matteo

11 10047315469 TUFO PARDUS Prostějov15 ŠILHAVÝ Ondřej

34 10111659815 LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM16 LAURINAVIČIUS Titas

21 10017653778 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)17 SKOK Anže

22 10017585373 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)18 ŠPOLJAR Jaka

3 10007390370 Romanian National Team19 CRISTA Daniel

8 10046074273 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)20 JURÍK Martin

24 10050151812 LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC21 GREGORCIC Natan

32 10079962740 Romanian National Team22 HARASIM Mihnea-Alexandru

25 10017564458 LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC23 ŠTAJNAR Mihael
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RESULTS

Elimination Race - M Elite qualification - 1st group

Category: ČLANI (ME)

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap:

6 10006903552 TUFO PARDUS Prostějov1 PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech 30 00:08:55 00:00:00

22 10017585373 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)2 ŠPOLJAR Jaka 30 00:08:55 00:00:00

1 10010948553 SLOVAKIA3 CHREN Martin 30 00:08:55 00:00:00

14 10079055586 Romanian National Team4 TOADER Alin 30 00:08:55 00:00:00

26 10093948221 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)5 MURN Vid 29 00:08:55 -1

3 10007390370 Romanian National Team6 CRISTA Daniel 29 00:08:55 -1

8 10046074273 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)7 JURÍK Martin 29 00:08:55 -1

12 10030546189 ITALY8 FIORIN Matteo 29 00:08:55 -1

31 10127079983 TURKISH CYCLING TEAM9 TARAKCI Mustafa 29 00:08:55 -1

30 10010969468 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)10 FINKŠT Tilen 29 00:08:55 -1

24 10050151812 LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC11 GREGORCIC Natan 29 00:08:55 -1

34 10111659815 LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM12 LAURINAVIČIUS Titas 29 00:08:55 -1

17 10006066524 HUNGARY KARCAG CT13 SOLYMOSI Márton 29 00:08:55 -1

28 10049257590 LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC14 OBLAK Domen 29 00:08:55 -1
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RESULTS

Elimination Race - M Elite qualification - 2ND group

Category: ČLANI (ME)

BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Laps: Race Time: Gap:

15 10112904243 TURKISH CYCLING TEAM1 YILMAZ Ramazan 30 00:08:43 00:00:00

13 10017621749 CTF VICTORIOUS2 ERŽEN Žak 30 00:08:43 00:00:00

2 10035022337 AUSTRIA3 WAFLER Tim 30 00:08:43 00:00:00

11 10047315469 TUFO PARDUS Prostějov4 ŠILHAVÝ Ondřej 30 00:08:43 00:00:00

23 10017556172 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)5 PETERLIN Nejc 30 00:08:43 00:00:00

7 10010185889 ITALY6 DONEGÀ  Matteo 30 00:08:43 00:00:00

21 10017653778 ADRIA MOBIL (ADR)7 SKOK Anže 30 00:08:43 00:00:00

27 10113537066 LITHUANIAN NATIONAL TEAM8 KLIMAVIČIUS Nikolas 30 00:08:43 00:00:00

5 10035026882 AUSTRIA9 KOKAS Raphael 30 00:08:43 00:00:00

32 10079962740 Romanian National Team10 HARASIM Mihnea-Alexandru 30 00:08:43 00:00:00

25 10017564458 LJUBLJANA GUSTO SANTIC11 ŠTAJNAR Mihael 30 00:08:43 00:00:00

18 10009099792 CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA12 ŽILKA Filip 28 00:08:43 -2

29 10023602104 HUNGARYFEHÉRVÁRI Marcell ImreDNF
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RESULTS

Elimination Race - WU19 & WE - final

Category: ČLANICE (WE)
BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Points:Laps:

36 10108097790 BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SCOTT1 ZUPANIČ Neža

37 10128154966 HUNGARY- KSI SE2 SZÖGI Anfissza Grácia

39 10049830904 SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM3 PAVLOVIĆ Marija

Category: STAREJŠE MLADINKE (WJ)
BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Points:Laps:

77 10075244601 AUSTRIA1 WALCHER Sophie

79 10141828330 KK ADRIA MOBIL2 RODIČ Klara Eliza

78 10092424917 BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SCOTT3 POTOČNIK Vesna

84 10151904812 FERENCVÁROSI TORNA CLUB4 CSŐGÖR Brigitta

83 10080682560 FERENCVÁROSI TORNA CLUB5 KISS Viktória

80 10089842996 BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SCOTT6 MEHLE Taja

85 10142131757 HUNGARY- KSI SE7 TÓTH-MILEI Iringó Hanga

81 10107595212 SERBIA NATIONAL TEAM8 KULINČEVIĆ Nikolija

87 10143062856 TURKISH CYCLING TEAM9 ERDOGAN Ayca

82 10155946880 RC KACDAMEY Helena-MarieDNS
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RESULTS

Elimination race - WU17 - final

Category: MLAJŠE MLADINKE (WU17)
BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Points:Laps:

157 10034600587 LIBERTAS CERESETTO1 PETRIS Carlotta

152 10107553984 KK ADRIA MOBIL2 COLNAR Iva

168 10092979736 AUSTRIA3 UNTERKÖFLER Lea Sophie

151 10126195465 KK ADRIA MOBIL4 MEHLE Lara

159 10032516707 LIBERTAS CERESETTO5 MURRO Camilla

167 10128978658 AUSTRIA6 TRATTNER Carolina

164 10073776463 HUNGARY- SZSZKE7 MÁRMAROSI Alexa Ildikó

155 10050014190 PERUTNINA PTUJ8 JEROMEL Hana

156 10033252792 TEAM ISONZO CICLISTICA PIERIS - A.S.D.9 D'AGNESE Elena

163 10034355966 GS CICLI FIORIN BARUCCANA ASD10 BORDIN Greta

158 10107971488 LIBERTAS CERESETTO11 MONTAGNESE Caterina

162 10032034535 GS CICLI FIORIN BARUCCANA ASD12 BOLDINI Antea Luisa

153 10073410792 BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SCOTT13 MEHLE Lina

150 10126196475 KK ADRIA MOBIL14 LINDIČ Stella

154 10154798240 BTC CITY LJUBLJANA SCOTT15 PAGON Sidney

166 10033259058 A.C.D.VALVASONEVISINTIN EmmaDNS
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RESULTS

Elimination Race - MU15 - final

Category: DEČKI A (U15/2)
BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Points:Laps:

173 10127637129 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI1 HVASTIJA Urban

192 10128197204 TJ FAVORIT BRNO2 KELBL Tobiáš

181 10131769834 PERUTNINA PTUJ3 RESMAN Anej

174 10125773719 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI4 KRAJNC Franci

188 10119503475 G.S. CANEVA GOTTARDO GIOCHI ASD5 NADIN Riccardo

175 10097717780 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI6 KLUN Gal

179 10141269265 KD KNEžJEGA MESTA CELJE7 JORDAN Timotej

216 10088644341 TEAM ISONZO - CICLISTICA PIERIS - A.S.D.8 PALAMIN Mark

177 10124942953 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI9 ČEBULJ Nejc

185 10103524343 SAVA KRANJ CYCLING10 HAFNER Marcel

186 10054736979 A.S.D.CICLISTICA MONSELICE11 COLTRO Davide

178 10140768000 MEBLOJOGI MLINOTEST PRO-CONCRETE12 CONSOLE Elija

191 10055248655 SACILESE CISLISTICA13 PUPPO Giulio

169 10103389856 KK ADRIA MOBIL14 MERVAR Vid

215 10079435910 TEAM ISONZO - CICLISTICA PIERIS - A.S.D.15 FAMEA Alberto

171 10116567106 KK ADRIA MOBIL16 HROVATIČ Amadej

217 10114488171 TEAM ISONZO - CICLISTICA PIERIS - A.S.D.17 GOBBATO Enrico

182 10114452910 PERUTNINA PTUJ18 GRAMC Miha

172 10116550635 KK ADRIA MOBIL19 RODIČ Janez Erazem

183 10113212825 PERUTNINA PTUJ20 LAČEN Matija

184 10113377220 PERUTNINA PTUJ21 LAMPRET Luka

180 10120000906 PERUTNINA PTUJ22 KIRBIŠ Mitja

187 10136910228 FERENCVÁROSI TORNA CLUB23 PODMANICZKI Benedek

170 10132271810 KK ADRIA MOBILROPIČ MajDNS
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RESULTS

Elimination Race - MU14 - final

Category: DEČKI B (U15/1)
BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Points:Laps:

219 10075584606 A.S.D.CICLISTICA MONSELICE1 CECCARELLO Carlo

197 10153228355 KK ADRIA MOBIL2 ČEBULAR KIDRIČ Tai

221 10074318552 GS CICLI FIORIN BARUCCANA ASD3 PIEROBON Andrea

199 10141358080 MEBLOJOGI MLINOTEST PRO-CONCRETE4 OLENIK Tim

193 10118599456 KK ADRIA MOBIL5 VRTAR Žiga

220 10140810133 CK OLYMPIK TRNAVA6 PINKAS Maxim

210 10129506094 SAVA KRANJ CYCLING7 HREN Urban

200 10137557195 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI8 ROŠKAR Oskar

218 10092604870 U.C. BUSTESE OLONIA ASD9 NAVAZIO Lorenzo

201 10132874725 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI10 MESEC Gašper

209 10118368070 SAVA KRANJ CYCLING11 HAJNIHAR Leon

195 10116565890 KK ADRIA MOBIL12 SELIŠKAR Rok

206 10106981280 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA13 PELHAN Tjaž

204 10150644923 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI14 ROBAR Jernej

213 10095326328 RC KAC15 KANDA DIWIDI Alvise

202 10132789041 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI16 HVASTIJA Ažbe

207 10151303008 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA17 MIKLAVČIČ Miha

205 10151148010 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI18 JELIČ Svit

194 10150153455 KK ADRIA MOBIL19 ŠKRBINA Matija

208 10125776345 PERUTNINA PTUJ20 NAHBERGER Maks

203 10139673415 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI21 ŠLIBAR Aljaž

211 10127660670 SAVA KRANJ CYCLING22 OMERZA Jakob

217 10114488171 TEAM ISONZO - CICLISTICA PIERIS - A.S.D.GOBBATO EnricoDNS

216 10088644341 TEAM ISONZO - CICLISTICA PIERIS - A.S.D.PALAMIN MarkDNS

215 10079435910 TEAM ISONZO - CICLISTICA PIERIS - A.S.D.FAMEA AlbertoDNS

214 10118793052 RC KACZIDEJ TobiasDNS

212 10127875989 SAVA KRANJ CYCLINGBERNARD JalenDNS
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RESULTS

Elimination Race - MU13 - final

Category: DEČKI C (U13)
BIB UCI ID: Name: Team:Rank: Points:Laps:

253 10140520143 TJ FAVORIT BRNO1 KYSELA Viktor

231 10139327750 KK ADRIA MOBIL2 PUST Nik

230 10116566702 KK ADRIA MOBIL3 MEDE Anže

251 10150592379 PERUTNINA PTUJ4 FIC Nik

241 10145005381 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI5 ŠMERC Andi

247 10092777854 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA6 PREZELJ Jakob

234 10154317583 KK ADRIA MOBIL7 KOS Jernej

224 10150158105 KK ADRIA MOBIL8 PREŠEREN Anej

236 10145574146 KK ADRIA MOBIL9 ZRIMŠEK Žan

243 10150235806 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI10 KANDUS Ivan

238 10114247691 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI11 HARNOLD ŠVAJGER Mark

228 10116764237 KK ADRIA MOBIL12 JANC Žan

235 10155358416 KK ADRIA MOBIL13 KOVAČIČ Val

232 10150157903 KK ADRIA MOBIL14 KIRN Maj

229 10138799001 KK ADRIA MOBIL15 HODNIK Luka

245 10141130637 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI16 KASTELIC MILOVANOVIČ Lan

246 10137655815 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA17 GNEZDA Izak

240 10153325153 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI18 KOCJAN Lan

242 10151563288 POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI19 MALOVRH Jaka

252 10137468784 PERUTNINA PTUJ20 VINKLER Anej

225 10138716246 KK ADRIA MOBIL21 TURK Žan

226 10125571534 KK ADRIA MOBIL22 AVSEC Anej

233 10150158004 KK ADRIA MOBIL23 KOSEC Jon

227 10125567692 KK ADRIA MOBIL24 SKRABL Fran
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